26
Intelligent Digital Pressure Modules
Additel 161, 161Ex
OVERVIEW
FEATURES
PRESSURE RANGE
Gauge pressure Differential pressure
With advanced microprocessor technology and state-of-the-art silicon pressure sensors, Additel’s 161 and 161Ex

[1] Contact us for other range options.
28
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number
Model:
ADT161
ADT161Ex Range type:
PSI - range by psi
BAR - range by bar
Pressure port type:
N - 1/4NPT male
N2 - 1/2NPT male
B - 1/4BSP male
B2 - 1/2BSP male
M - M20 X 1.5 male
AF - Autoclave F-250-C female
AM - Autoclave M-250-C male
 ADT161 GP300 PSI N01
Pressure range P/N:
See pressure range table
Accuracy:
01 - 0.01% FS
(non-Ex models only)
02 - 0.02% of full span
05 - 0.05% of full span
10 - 0.1% of full span
01RD - See precision
sensor table
(non-Ex models only)
Accessories included
Optional Accessories
Model
number
  Description Picture
9060 Pressure module connection cable
Additel 226Ex with ADT161Ex Pressure Module
SPECIFICATIONS
Standard Accuracy Precision Accuracy
CPXX DPXX GPXX CPXM
Operating temperature -10°C to 50°C (14°F to 122°F) 10°C to 30°C (50°F to 86°F)
Storage temperature -30°C to 70°C (-22°F to 158°F) -30°C to 70°C (-22°F to 158°F)
Relative humidity 95% RH 90% RH
Pressure connections
 (for external use only)
1/4NPT, 1/2NPT, 1/4BSP, 1/2BPS, M20 x15
Enclosure
(for external use only)
SS enclosure
Intrinisic Safety
(ADT161Ex models only)
      II 1G EX ia IIC T4 Ga
Dimensions (Dia x H)
Weight 0.4 kg (0.99 lb)
Warranty 1 Year
Contact:
Industrial Process Measurement, Inc.
3910 Park Ave, Unit #7
Edison, NJ 08820 USA
(732) 632-6400